
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 3 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72049411 5PSSDB 20.44 5.70 116.51

72049461 P15 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 21.28 6.20 131.94

72049489 5PSSDB 21.32 3.50 74.62

323.07

5% -16.15

TOTAL 306.92

Settlement
of payment

Francisco Sanchez 11/22/2024

R003773

2886

D44

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School

P15 - 109809


	11-15-2024 to 11-21-2024



